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Khabonina Masango <khabonina.masango@350.org>

Fwd: FFCSA proposal for a DBSA civil society forum

Glen Tyler-Davies <glen@350.org> Fri, May 12, 2023 at 4:48 PM
To: Fair Finance South Africa <ffg-sa@googlegroups.com>

Hi everyone,

I hope you would have seen this invitation from the DBSA to discuss our proposal for a CSO forum with the Bank.

Please could you accept the invitation if you are interested in joining the meeting, and please reply to this email if
you will join, so that we can schedule a pre-meeting as the Coalition.

Many thanks,

Glen

Glen Tyler-Davies (he/him)
South African Team Leader
350Africa.org
Cape Town (UTC +2)
Tel: +27 71 645 7946
I don't work on Thursday.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nozi Dlamini <NoziD2@dbsa.org>
Date: Wednesday, May 10 2023 at 8:41 AM SAST
Subject: FFCSA proposal for a DBSA civil society forum
To: Bathobile Sowazi <BathobileS@dbsa.org>, Michael Hillary <MichaelH3@dbsa.org>, Catherine Koffman
<CatherineK@dbsa.org>, Olympus Manthata <OlympusM2@dbsa.org>, Sherine Panton-Ntshona
<SherineP@dbsa.org>, Glen Tyler-Davies <glen@350.org>, "ffg-sa@googlegroups.com" <ffg-
sa@googlegroups.com>
Cc: Lise Shrives <LiseS@dbsa.org>, Nocwaka Shenxane <NocwakaS@dbsa.org>, Leandra Kruger
<LeandraK@dbsa.org>

Dear Colleagues,

 

Kindly accommodate the proposed engagement within your calendars, I have attached the proposal for ease of
reference.

 

Kind Regards

 

Nozi Dlamini

Team Administrator (CEFU)

Email: NoziD2@dbsa.org

Cell: +27 65 539 7187
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________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 318 125 712 874 
Passcode: iWeSg6

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

+27 21 834 1976,,798619561#   South Africa, Cape Town

Phone Conference ID: 798 619 561#

Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

________________________________________________________________________________

 

This email contains information intended solely for the recipient, which may be confidential. If you are not the intended
recipient, any disclosure, copying and/or distribution of this email, or the reliance thereon, is strictly prohibited. If you have
received this email in error, please notify Development Bank of Southern Africa Limited immediately by return email and
delete the original email.

-- 
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Fair Finance South Africa" group.
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to ffg-sa+unsubscribe@
googlegroups.com.
To view this discussion on the web visit https://groups.google.com/d/msgid/ffg-sa/CAB_
Puyd1H9nwqm9zMXtDm5BKeHdo7o0ROFAuco1mRP-ZabeFaA%40mail.gmail.com.
For more options, visit https://groups.google.com/d/optout.
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FFCSA DBSA Forum Proposal.pdf
81K
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